




















You have printed the following article:

On the Estimation of Panel-Data Models with Serial Correlation When Instruments Are Not
Strictly Exogenous
Michael P. Keane; David E. Runkle
Journal of Business & Economic Statistics, Vol. 10, No. 1. (Jan., 1992), pp. 1-9.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0735-0015%28199201%2910%3A1%3C1%3AOTEOPM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-D

This article references the following linked citations:

References

Instrumental-Variable Estimation of an Error-Components Model
Takeshi Amemiya; Thomas E. MaCurdy
Econometrica, Vol. 54, No. 4. (Jul., 1986), pp. 869-880.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198607%2954%3A4%3C869%3AIEOAEM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-6

Estimation of Dynamic Models with Error Components
T. W. Anderson; Cheng Hsiao
Journal of the American Statistical Association, Vol. 76, No. 375. (Sep., 1981), pp. 598-606.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0162-1459%28198109%2976%3A375%3C598%3AEODMWE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-Q

Pooling Cross Section and Time Series Data in the Estimation of a Dynamic Model: The
Demand for Natural Gas
Pietro Balestra; Marc Nerlove
Econometrica, Vol. 34, No. 3. (Jul., 1966), pp. 585-612.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28196607%2934%3A3%3C585%3APCSATS%3E2.0.CO%3B2-F

Estimating Dynamic Random Effects Models from Panel Data Covering Short Time Periods
Alok Bhargava; J. D. Sargan
Econometrica, Vol. 51, No. 6. (Nov., 1983), pp. 1635-1660.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198311%2951%3A6%3C1635%3AEDREMF%3E2.0.CO%3B2-X

http://www.jstor.org

LINKED CITATIONS
- Page 1 of 3 -

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0735-0015%28199201%2910%3A1%3C1%3AOTEOPM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-D&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198607%2954%3A4%3C869%3AIEOAEM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-6&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0162-1459%28198109%2976%3A375%3C598%3AEODMWE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-Q&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28196607%2934%3A3%3C585%3APCSATS%3E2.0.CO%3B2-F&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198311%2951%3A6%3C1635%3AEDREMF%3E2.0.CO%3B2-X&origin=JSTOR-pdf


Efficient Estimation Using Panel Data
Trevor S. Breusch; Grayham E. Mizon; Peter Schmidt
Econometrica, Vol. 57, No. 3. (May, 1989), pp. 695-700.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198905%2957%3A3%3C695%3AEEUPD%3E2.0.CO%3B2-C

Forward Exchange Rates as Optimal Predictors of Future Spot Rates: An Econometric
Analysis
Lars Peter Hansen; Robert J. Hodrick
The Journal of Political Economy, Vol. 88, No. 5. (Oct., 1980), pp. 829-853.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0022-3808%28198010%2988%3A5%3C829%3AFERAOP%3E2.0.CO%3B2-J

Specification Tests in Econometrics
J. A. Hausman
Econometrica, Vol. 46, No. 6. (Nov., 1978), pp. 1251-1271.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28197811%2946%3A6%3C1251%3ASTIE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-X

Panel Data and Unobservable Individual Effects
Jerry A. Hausman; William E. Taylor
Econometrica, Vol. 49, No. 6. (Nov., 1981), pp. 1377-1398.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198111%2949%3A6%3C1377%3APDAUIE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-3

Nearly Efficient Estimation of Time Series Models with Predetermined, but not Exogenous,
Instruments
Fumio Hayashi; Christopher Sims
Econometrica, Vol. 51, No. 3. (May, 1983), pp. 783-798.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198305%2951%3A3%3C783%3ANEEOTS%3E2.0.CO%3B2-U

Estimating Vector Autoregressions with Panel Data
Douglas Holtz-Eakin; Whitney Newey; Harvey S. Rosen
Econometrica, Vol. 56, No. 6. (Nov., 1988), pp. 1371-1395.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198811%2956%3A6%3C1371%3AEVAWPD%3E2.0.CO%3B2-V

http://www.jstor.org

LINKED CITATIONS
- Page 2 of 3 -

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198905%2957%3A3%3C695%3AEEUPD%3E2.0.CO%3B2-C&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0022-3808%28198010%2988%3A5%3C829%3AFERAOP%3E2.0.CO%3B2-J&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28197811%2946%3A6%3C1251%3ASTIE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-X&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198111%2949%3A6%3C1377%3APDAUIE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-3&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198305%2951%3A3%3C783%3ANEEOTS%3E2.0.CO%3B2-U&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28198811%2956%3A6%3C1371%3AEVAWPD%3E2.0.CO%3B2-V&origin=JSTOR-pdf


The Use of Variance Components Models in Pooling Cross Section and Time Series Data
G. S. Maddala
Econometrica, Vol. 39, No. 2. (Mar., 1971), pp. 341-358.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28197103%2939%3A2%3C341%3ATUOVCM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-A

Consumption and Liquidity Constraints: An Empirical Investigation
Stephen P. Zeldes
The Journal of Political Economy, Vol. 97, No. 2. (Apr., 1989), pp. 305-346.
Stable URL:

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0022-3808%28198904%2997%3A2%3C305%3ACALCAE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-M

http://www.jstor.org

LINKED CITATIONS
- Page 3 of 3 -

http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0012-9682%28197103%2939%3A2%3C341%3ATUOVCM%3E2.0.CO%3B2-A&origin=JSTOR-pdf
http://links.jstor.org/sici?sici=0022-3808%28198904%2997%3A2%3C305%3ACALCAE%3E2.0.CO%3B2-M&origin=JSTOR-pdf

